



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 767/2023**
SH. SUKHBIR SINGH & ORS.Plaintiffs

Through: None

versus

SAWAN KIRPAL RUHANI MISSONDefendant
Through: Mr. V. S. Rana, Advocate

CORAM:

DR. JAGMINDER SINGH (DHJS) JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

17.12.2024

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

I.A.No. 48588/2024, I.A.No. 48589/2024 & I.A.No. 48590/2024

As per directions, put up on 20.02.2025.

READER TO JR(JUDICIAL)

DECEMBER 17, 2024/PU

Click here to check corrigendum, if any